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PLAYER

Jay Feely

Neil Rackers
Shayne Graham
Lawrence Tynes
John Kasay
Mike Vanderjagt
Jeff Wilkins

Jeff Reed

Jason Elam
Matt Stover
Rian Lindell
Nate Kaeding
Josh Brown
Olindo Mare
Josh Scobee
Paul Edinger
Todd Peterson
Kris Brown
Adam Vinatieri
Phil Dawson
Rob Bironas
Joe Nedney
John Carney
Matt Bryant
Mike Nugent
Ryan Longwell

Sebastian Janikowski

Jason Hanson
Robbie Gould
David Akers
John Hall

Jose Cortez
Nick Novak
Billy Cundiff
Todd France
Shaun Suisham
Doug Brien
Morten Andersen
Steve Christie
Mike Hollis
Gary Anderson
Danny Kight
Brett Conway
Wade Richey
Martin Gramatica
Jay Taylor

Bill Gramatica
John Markham
Owen Pochman
Craig Hentrich
Jason Witczak
Tim Duncan
Danny Boyd
J.R. Jenkins
Jeff Chandler
Hayden Epstein
Brian Holmes
Ola Kimrin

Joe O'Donnell
James Tuthill
Aaron Elling
Luke Manget
Carlos Martinez
Rob Hart

Dan Nystrom
Nate Fikse
Seth Marler
Ralf Kleinmann
Alex Walls
Mark Jensen
Remy Hamilton

NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG

Mackenzie Hoambreck&DG

Clay Rush

Jeff Crowell
Jonathan Ruffin
Todd Sievers

2006

NYG 5
ARI 6
CIN 10
KAN 5
CAR 7
IND 8
STL 9
PIT 4
DEN 9
BAL 3
BUF 9
SDG 10
SEA 8
MIA 4
JAC 7
MIN 5
ATL 8
HOU 3
NWE 7
CLE 4
TEN 10
SFO 6
NOR 10
TAM 7
NYJ 8
GNB 6
OAK 5
DET 3
CHI 4
PHI 6
WAS 3
IND 8
ARI 6
DAL 9
TAM 7
DAL 9
CHI 4
MIN 5
NYG 5
NYG 5
TEN 10
NYJ 8
MIN 5
BAL 3
IND 8
TEN 10
MIA 4
ATL 8
BAL 3
TEN 10
BUF 9
OAK 5
JAC 7
BAL 3
WAS 3
MIN 5
TEN 10
TEN 10
CHI 4
JAC 7
BAL 3
NOR 10
PHI 6
NOR 10
BAL 3
NOR 10
DAL 9
TAM 7
CHI 4
OAK 5
DET 3

10
NYJ 8
DEN 9
PIT 4
HOU 3

148

140

* 131
125

121

121

117

* 117
115

* 113
* 113
* 112
* 110
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* 104
102

100

* 100
99

97

* 97
* 94
* 91
* 90
90

84

82

71

* 63
* 54
39

* 29
* 27
* 17
* 10
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
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* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0
* 0

9.25
8.75
8.19
7.81
7.56
7.56
7.31
7.31
7.19
7.06
7.06
7.00
6.88
6.75
6.69
6.63
6.50
6.38
6.25
6.25
6.19
6.06
6.06
5.88
5.69
5.63
5.63
5.25
5.13
4.44
3.94
3.18
2.29
1.81
1.59
1.06
0.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Top Kicker Scoring
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2005 End of Season
07-Apr-2006 06:06 PM Eastern

PLAYER

David Kimball
Dave Rayner
Paul Ernster

2006
NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG
OAK 5 * 0 0.00
IND 8 * 0 0.00
DEN 9 * 0 0.00

Top Kicker Scoring

17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
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3 2 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



